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ASHEVILLE 07

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

1

0

44,000.00

44,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

ASHEVILLE 07

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

2

0

0

807,000.00

17,000.00

824,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

AVERYS CREEK

BEAVERDAM

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

1

1

0

1,259,000.00

1,200.00

30,000.00

1,290,200.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BEAVERDAM

BILTMORE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

1

0

0

22,000.00

22,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BILTMORE
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BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

1

0

1

29,745.00

40,000.00

69,745.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BLACK MOUNTAIN

BROAD RIVER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

1

0

0

0

145,000.00

145,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BROAD RIVER

FAIRVIEW

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

5

0

5

0

0

1,080,000.00

98,771.00

1,178,771.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FAIRVIEW

FLAT CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  1

# Buildings:  2 Dwelling Unit Count:  162

2

0

0

0

2

360,000.00

600,000.00

1,000.00

961,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FLAT CREEK

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

1

1

0

141,402.00

5,000.00

25,000.00

171,402.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FRENCH BROAD
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HAW CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

0

0

0

2,500,000.00

2,500,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

HAW CREEK

HAZEL

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

2

0

1

18,000.00

28,000.00

46,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

HAZEL

IVY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

2

0

0

99,104.00

6,444.00

105,548.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

IVY

LEICESTER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  3 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

4

2

6

0

3

788,325.00

107,000.00

72,700.00

51,000.00

1,019,025.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LEICESTER

LIMESTONE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

1

4

0

0

775,000.00

77,000.00

60,200.00

912,200.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LIMESTONE
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LOWER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

6

0

0

133,500.00

133,500.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LOWER HOMINY

REEMS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

11

3

2

150,000.00

319,460.00

575,000.00

81,000.00

1,125,460.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

REEMS CREEK

SANDY MUSH

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

0

0

0

320,000.00

320,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

SANDY MUSH

SWANNANOA

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  1

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

5

0

2

95,600.00

10,500.00

106,100.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

SWANNANOA

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

1

3

0

1

260,000.00

150,000.00

43,500.00

19,000.00

472,500.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

UPPER HOMINY
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8,539,831.00Residential Single Family Total

479,000.00Commercial Total

600,000.00Residential Multi-Family Total

923,120.00Residential Addition & Alteration Total

674,000.00Commercial Addition & Alteration Total

Mobile Home Total 230,500.00

5

2

27

50

6

12

11,446,451.00

# Buildings: 2 Dwelling Unit Count:  16

New:  10 Moved:  2

Total Project Value

Month Totals

Townhouses

Duplexes # Buildings: 

Dwelling Unit Count: # Buildings: 

Dwelling Unit Count: 

0

0

Work completed in townships beginning with Asheville, for example Asheville 05 or Asheville 06, have a physical address within the 
City of Asheville limits.  However, since it is a county building, it must be inspected by Buncombe County.  


