**Township Report** 11/1/2009 through 11/30/2009

Page 1 of 5

ASHEVILLE 07
--------------

Mobile Home BILTMORE	22,000.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	22,000.00	0 0 1	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses		0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
BILTMORE				
Mobile Home BEAVERDAM	1,290,200.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	1,200.00 30,000.00	0 1 1	Name O	Marala 0
Townhouses Duplexes Commercial		0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	1,259,000.00	3	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
BEAVERDAM				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home AVERYS CREEK	824,000.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	17,000.00	0 0 2	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses	807,000.00	3 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
AVERYS CREEK				
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home ASHEVILLE 07	44,000.00 44,000.00	0 1 0	New: 0	Moved: 0
Townhouses Duplexes Commercial		0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:

# **BLACK MOUNTAIN**

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home BLACK MOUNTAIN	29,745.00 40,000.00 69,745.00	0 0 0 0 0 1 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:  New: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:  Moved: 0
	09,743.00			
BROAD RIVER				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	145,000.00	0 0 0 0 1 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home BROAD RIVER	145,000.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
FAIRVIEW				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	1,080,000.00	5 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FAIRVIEW	98,771.00 1,178,771.00	5 0 0	New: 0	Moved: 0
FLAT CREEK				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FLAT CREEK	360,000.00 600,000.00 1,000.00 961,000.00	2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2	# Buildings: 2 # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: 16 Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:  Moved: 1
FRENCH BROAD				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	5,000.00 25,000.00	1 0 0 0 0 1 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD	171,402.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0

# HAW CREEK

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home HAW CREEK	2,500,000.00 2,500,000.00	1 0 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:  New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:  Moved: 0
	2,300,000.00			
HAZEL				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	18,000.00	0 0 0 0 0 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations  Mobile Home  HAZEL	28,000.00 46,000.00	0	New: 1	Moved: 0
IVY				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	99,104.00 6,444.00	1 0 0 0 0 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home IVY	105,548.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
LEICESTER				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	788,325.00 107,000.00 72,700.00	4 0 0 0 2 6 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home LEICESTER	51,000.00 1,019,025.00	3	New: 3	Moved: 0
LIMESTONE				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes	775,000.00	2 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LIMESTONE	77,000.00 60,200.00 912,200.00	1 4 0 0	New: 0	Moved: 0

# LOWER HOMINY

Residential Single Family		0		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes Commercial		0	# Buildings:	Dwening Onit Count.
Residential Additions & Alterations	133,500.00	6		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	155,500.00	0		
Mobile Home		0	New: 0	Moved: 0
LOWER HOMINY	133,500.00			
REEMS CREEK				
Residential Single Family	150,000.00	1		
Residential Multi Family	,	0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0		
Residential Additions & Alterations	319,460.00	11		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	575,000.00	3		
Mobile Home	81,000.00	2	New: 2	Moved: 0
REEMS CREEK	1,125,460.00			
SANDY MUSH				
Residential Single Family	320,000.00	2		
Residential Multi Family	ŕ	0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0		
Residential Additions & Alterations		0		
Commercial Additions & Alterations		0		
Mobile Home SANDY MUSH	320,000.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
	320,000.00			
SWANNANOA				
Residential Single Family		0		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial	07 (00 00	0		
Residential Additions & Alterations	95,600.00	5		
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	10,500.00	0 2	New: 1	Moved: 1
SWANNANOA	10,300.00	2	New. I	Moved. 1
UPPER HOMINY				
Davidantial Circle Fr. 1	260,000,00	2		
Residential Single Family	260,000.00	2 0	# Buildings	Dwalling Unit Count
Residential Multi Family Townhouses		0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:  Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial	150,000.00	1	n Dunumgs.	Dwoming Onit Count.
Residential Additions & Alterations	43,500.00	3		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	-,	0		
Mobile Home	19,000.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
UPPER HOMINY	472,500.00			

### **Month Totals**

Residential Single Family Total	8,539,831.00	27		
Residential Multi-Family Total	600,000.00	2	# Buildings: 2	Dwelling Unit Count: 16
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Total	479,000.00	5		
Residential Addition & Alteration Total	923,120.00	50		
Commercial Addition & Alteration Total	674,000.00	6		
Mobile Home Total	230,500.00	12	New: 10	Moved: 2
Total Project Value	11,446,451.00			